PHONE
FAX
WEB
1 949 215 6277
1 949 215 6278
wirelessinteractive.com
partners in infrastructure
InWave series antenna
WIIN24-10
The InWave Series of indoor antenna systems offered by Wireless Interactive are constructed of UL94-V0
white ABS plastic. The low profile attractive styling blends well in almost any office or home environ-
ment. Wall mounting is simple with 4 supplied screws and drywall anchors. The antenna comes with an N
Female connector standard.
2.4GHz Wireless LAN
In-Building Wireless Access Points
APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight   2.1 lbs (0.8 kg)
Dimensions (L x W x D)  8.5 x 7.5 x 1.77 in (216 x 190 x 45 mm )
Input Return Loss  -14 dB
Antenna Frequency Range 2400-2483 MHz
Gain   10 dBi
Beamwidth  HPOL 110 degrees ; VPOL 30 degrees
Polarization  Horizontal or Vertical
VSWR   ≤ 1.5 : 1
Maximum Input Power 100 W
Impedance  50 Ohms
INTEGRATED ANTENNA PATTERNS
H Plane - Azimuth E Plane - Vertical